Carlistadt Police Department

500 Madison Street, Caristadt, NJ 07072
Phone: 201-438-4300 Fax: 201-939-4522 Mun. Code: 0205

Arrest Report

b

Arrest Details:

Case Numbel Arrest Number Arrest Date Arrest Time Place of Arresi

22-01251 5780 02/11/22 22:53 Paterson Ave. & Hoboken Road
Arrestee Information:

Name(Lastname, Firstname M Suffix Nlias_Nickname

Olszewski, Alexander J

Address DOB Age Sex Race |SSN

| _Mozart Street, East Rutherford, NJ 07073 28 M| 1B

Place of Birtt DLN Height Weight |Hair Eyes Complexior |Mar. Status

Westwood NJ| 601 [ 140 BRO | GRN| Fair Sin

Other Descriptive Infi Glasses |Build Speech Handed |Miranda |Prints |Photc
N |Slim | English |Right Y |Y

Occupatior Employel Bus. Address

Store Help Shoprite Paterson Ave., Wallington, NJ

SBI # FBI # Phone

51054 7H H4ACDG65KC

Complaint Information

Charge(s)

Shoplifting 2C:20-11

Complainant Nami(Lastname, Firstname & Address

Sat. John Cleary 435

Offense Date Offense Time Place of Offenst Mun. Code

02/10/22 23:07 _ [637 Hoboken Road NJ002050

w/ Warran'®  [w/o Warran | On View Summons |Handcuffed The Arreste Checked car prior to placing in &

X X Y after removing arrestee from the back s¢ Y

Vehicle Yr Make Body Type Color |Reg State |VIN

Veh. 10 |Nissan| 4 Dr. Gry i

Date Court -

Amount Bai 10% Bail Result Place Committec

Date Court Disposition

03/31/22 Carlstadt Municipal Court Charged
Narrative:

#E22-000725 for violation of §39:3-47a — Headlamps required at certain hours;

- #E22-000726 for violation of §39:4-123 — Improper left turn;

- #E22-000727 for violation of §39:6b-2 — Failure to insure MV principally garaged in NJ; and
#E22-000728 for violation of §39:4-50 — Driving while intoxicated

Defended charged with 2C:20-11B(2) - Shoplifting, a Disorderly Persons Offense, on Complaint-Summons #5-0205
-000012-0205 and motor vehicle citations:

Defendant was issued a court appearance on March 31, 2022 at 10:30 AM with the Carlstadt Municipal Court.

NafandAant wwine than ralaacad

Officer of Record: Date: Reviewed By: Juvenile Released To: Time:
Officer of Recorc Reporting Date Reviewed By Parent or Responsible Party Signatu
Sgt. John Cleary 435 02/11/22 435






